Warley Quinborne 1

Name

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

Duncan, Patrick CM 564

Smith, Simon C
Turner, Jon
Maybury, Philip C
Singh, Amrik J
Fahy, John F
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1
1
Ya
Y
0
0

1

T N I U W SN

100%
100%
50%
50%
0%
0%

100%
100%
50%
50%
0%
0%



